Language Version:  A-14-03996_WID_VSM11_Customer_Supplement_Covers_me August 14, 2014 8:18 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Mill 11™
ADVANCES 2015
 2
Language Version:  A-14-03996_WID_VSM11_Customer_Supplement_002_003_me September 17, 2014 7:25 AM
VSM11
WIDIA™ Victory™ Shoulder Mill 11™ • VSM11

insert
screw Nm wrench
16,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
20,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
25,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
32,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
40,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
NOTE: Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification. Refer to the tool body modification instruction.
nnScrew-On End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D DPM G3X L2 WF Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5417011 VSM11D016Z02M08XD11 16 13 8,5 M8 25 10 11,5 2 10.0° 41400 Yes 0,02
5417013 VSM11D020Z03M10XD11 20 18 10,5 M10 28 15 11,6 3 7.8° 35100 Yes 0,05
5417015 VSM11D025Z04M12XD11 25 21 12,5 M12 32 17 11,5 4 5.3° 30200 Yes 0,08
5417017 VSM11D032Z04M16XD11 32 29 17,0 M16 40 24 11,4 4 3.6° 25800 Yes 0,18
5417019 VSM11D040Z06M16XD11 40 29 17,0 M16 40 24 11,4 6 2.6° 22600 Yes 0,24
Screw-On End Mills
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM11 Series
 5

screw Nm wrench
12,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
16,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
20,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
25,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
30,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
32,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
NOTE: Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification. Refer to the tool body modification instruction.
nnWeldon End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5416454 VSM11D012Z01B16XD11 12 16 70 21 11,7 1 3.7° 53100 Yes 0,08
5416455 VSM11D016Z02B16XD11 16 16 70 21 11,5 2 10.0° 41400 Yes 0,09
5416457 VSM11D020Z02B20XD11 20 20 81 30 11,6 2 7.8° 35100 Yes 0,15
5416458 VSM11D020Z03B20XD11 20 20 81 30 11,6 3 7.8° 35100 Yes 0,16
5416459 VSM11D025Z03B25XD11 25 25 88 31 11,5 3 5.3° 30200 Yes 0,27
5416480 VSM11D025Z04B25XD11 25 25 88 31 11,5 4 5.3° 30200 Yes 0,28
5416481 VSM11D030Z04B25XD11 30 25 88 31 11,5 4 3.2° 26900 Yes 0,30
5416482 VSM11D032Z04B32XD11 32 32 100 39 11,4 4 3.6° 25800 Yes 0,51
5416483 VSM11D032Z05B32XD11 32 32 100 39 11,4 5 3.6° 25800 Yes 0,52
 6
Language Version:  A-14-03996_WID_VSM11_Customer_Supplement_006_007_me September 16, 2014 8:47 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM11 Series

insert
screw Nm wrench
12,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
16,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
20,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
25,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
32,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
NOTE: Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification. Refer to the tool body modification instruction.
nnCylindrical End Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5416632 VSM11D012Z01A16XD11L100 12 16 100 25 11,7 1 3.7° 53100 Yes 0,13
5416633 VSM11D016Z02A16XD11L100 16 16 100 31 11,5 2 10.0° 41400 Yes 0,12
5416634 VSM11D020Z02A20XD11L110 20 20 110 31 11,6 2 7.8° 35100 Yes 0,22
5416635 VSM11D020Z03A20XD11L110 20 20 110 31 11,6 3 7.8° 35100 Yes 0,23
5416636 VSM11D025Z03A25XD11L120 25 25 120 33 11,5 3 5.3° 30200 Yes 0,39
5416637 VSM11D025Z04A25XD11L120 25 25 120 33 11,5 4 5.3° 30200 Yes 0,40
5416638 VSM11D032Z03A32XD11L130 32 32 130 41 11,4 3 3.6° 25800 Yes 0,70
5416639 VSM11D032Z05A32XD11L130 32 32 130 41 11,4 5 3.6° 25800 Yes 0,71
 7
Language Version:  A-14-03996_WID_VSM11_Customer_Supplement_006_007_me September 16, 2014 8:47 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM11 Series

screw Nm wrench
16,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
18,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
20,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
22,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
25,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
32,0 192.432 1,0 170.028
NOTE: Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification. Refer to the tool body modification instruction.
nnCylindrical End Mills • Long Shank
order number catalogue number D1 D L L2 Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5416700 VSM11D016Z02A16XD11L170 16 16 170 25 11,5 2 10.0° 41400 Yes 0,23
5416701 VSM11D018Z02A16XD11L170 18 16 170 25 11,6 2 9.7° 37900 Yes 0,23
5416702 VSM11D020Z02A20XD11L170 20 20 170 41 11,6 2 7.8° 35100 Yes 0,35
5416703 VSM11D020Z03A20XD11L170 20 20 170 41 11,6 3 7.8° 35100 Yes 0,36
5416704 VSM11D022Z03A20XD11L170 22 20 170 30 11,5 3 6.6° 32900 Yes 0,37
5416705 VSM11D025Z03A25XD11L210 25 25 210 50 11,5 3 5.3° 30200 Yes 0,70
5416706 VSM11D025Z04A25XD11L210 25 25 210 50 11,5 4 5.3° 30200 Yes 0,72
5416707 VSM11D032Z03A32XD11L250 32 32 250 65 11,4 3 3.6° 25800 Yes 1,39
 8
Language Version:  A-14-03996_WID_VSM11_Customer_Supplement_008_009_me September 16, 2014 9:03 AM
Victory™ Shoulder Mills • VSM11 Series

screw assembly
40,0 192.432 1,0 170.028 MS1294 –
50,0 192.432 1,0 170.028 12146120500 –
63,0 192.432 1,0 170.028 12146120500 –
80,0 192.432 1,0 170.028 125.230 –
100,0 192.432 1,0 170.028 – MS2195C
125,0 192.432 1,0 170.028 – MS2187C
NOTE: Standard milling cutters will accept insert nose radii up to 1,6mm without modification. Refer to the tool body modification instruction.
nnShell Mills
order number catalogue number D1 D D6 L Ap1 max Z
max
ramp
angle max RPM
coolant
supply kg
5416316 VSM11D040Z04S016XD11 40 16 37 40 11,4 4 2.6° 22600 Yes 0,22
5416317 VSM11D040Z06S016XD11 40 16 37 40 11,4 6 2.6° 22600 Yes 0,22
5416318 VSM11D050Z05S022XD11 50 22 44 40 11,3 5 1.9° 19900 Yes 0,33
5416319 VSM11D050Z08S022XD11 50 22 44 40 11,3 8 1.9° 19900 Yes 0,33
5416340 VSM11D063Z06S022XD11 63 22 44 40 11,3 6 1.5° 17500 Yes 0,50
5416341 VSM11D063Z09S022XD11 63 22 44 40 11,3 9 1.5° 17500 Yes 0,52
5416342 VSM11D080Z08S027XD11 80 27 60 50 11,3 8 1.1° 15300 Yes 1,14
5416345 VSM11D100Z09S032XD11 100 32 80 50 11,3 9 0.9° 13600 Yes 1,79
5416347 VSM11D125Z011S040XD11 125 40 80 63 11,3 11 0.7° 12100 Yes 3,01
 9
Language Version:  A-14-03996_WID_VSM11_Customer_Supplement_008_009_me September 16, 2014 9:03 AM
P j v v v

 12
Language Version:  A-14-03996_WID_VSM11_Customer_Supplement_012_013_me September 17, 2014 2:54 PM
nnVSM11 Starter Kits • Metric
contents
order
number
catalogue
number cutter qty inserts qty grade
cutter
 body type
diameter
D1 (mm)
Z
(pocket
seats)
5527101 VSM11KITWD016Z02WP40PM VSM11D016Z02B16XD11 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Weldon 16 2
5527102 VSM11KITWD020Z03WP40PM VSM11D020Z03B20XD11 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Weldon 20 3
5527106 VSM11KITSD050Z05WP40PM VSM11D050Z05S022XD11 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Shell 50 5
5719051 VSM11KITSD040Z06WP40PM VSM11D040Z06S016XD11 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Shell 40 6
5719052 VSM11KITCD016Z02WP40PM VSM11D016Z02A16XD11L100 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Cylindrical 16 2
5719053 VSM11KITCD020Z03WP40PM VSM11D020Z03A20XD11L110 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Cylindrical 20 3
5719054 VSM11KITCD025Z04WP40PM VSM11D025Z04A25XD11L120 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Cylindrical 25 4
5719055 VSM11KITCD032Z03WP40PM VSM11D032Z03A32XD11L130 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Cylindrical 32 3
5886219 VSM11KITCD025Z03L120WP40PM VSM11D025Z03A25XD11L120 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Cylindrical 25 3
5886220* VSM11KITCD025Z03L210WP40PM VSM11D025Z03A25XD11L210 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Cylindrical 25 3
5886251* VSM11KITCD032Z03L250WP40PM VSM11D032Z03A32XD11L250 1 XDPT110408PDSRMM 10 WP40PM Cylindrical 32 3
Victory™ Shoulder Mill 11™ Starter Kits
Achieve True 90° Shoulder Milling with the new
High performance WIDIA™ VSM11 Starter Kits.
Order one of our starter kits and test the performance of our new VSM11 platform.